

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
22047-22065/2012

No(s).

SURINDER KUMAR ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR ETC.ETC.
(with appln. (s) for deletion of proforma respondents and office
report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 20/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Devanshu Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Nupur Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) Nos.22056, 22060 and 22063/2012

Application for deletion of proforma respondent No.3 is
reported to be pending.

Office to process and list the same before the Hon'ble
Judge in Chambers.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.08.23
11:07:50 IST
Reason: